
Contact

          
    President: Zivko Mitrevski, M.Sc.   02/3161-374   
     Lidija Naskovska, Assistant of the President for porojects and EU integrations
info@ssm.org.mk
lidijan@ssm.org.mk    02/3114-274   
        
    

  
        
    Cabinet of the President 
Assistant of the President 
Biljana Stojkovska

biljana.stojkovska@ssm.org.mk

  02/3114-274
02/3161-374
02/3166-940

 fax 02/3115-787   
    

  
    

Head of Departments of CCM
Slobodan Trendafilov
s.trendafilov@ssm.org.mk

  02/3114-865   
        
    

  
    

Department of Economic and Social Issues
Ljubica Dekovska, professional associate on economic and social issues 
l.dekovska@ssm.org.mk

  02/3238-302   
        
    

Irena Ivanovska
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Contact

irena.ivanovska@ssm.org.mk

  02/3163-557   
    Department of labor relations, legal protection and collective bargaining 
Lile Petrova, professional associate on labor relations 
l.petrova@ssm.org.mk

  02/3164-622  

  
    Danica Mihajlovska, professional associate on legal protection 
d.mihajlovska@ssm.org.mk  02/3134-622   
    

  
    

Department for information 
Blagojce Krstevski, professional associate 
b.krstevski@ssm.org.mk

  02/3225-937   
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